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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001710170 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  1 1 UR  21  458.00  94.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043035 SK  RAJA Male No  2 2 UR  12  446.00  93.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000028 TANAYA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  4  444.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697701 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  4  1 4 SC  2  435.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974530 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  434.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291037 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  7  428.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134247 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  7 7 UR  9  427.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468674 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  8  2 8 SC  5  424.00  92.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289736 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  9  3 9 SC  1  423.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495071 TIYASA  BAG Female No  10  4 10 SC  9  419.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721315 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  2  419.00  78.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538224 SABNUR  NESA Female No  12 12 UR  4  416.00  87.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184573 TAMOSHA  ROY Female No  13 13 UR  4  416.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132941 SARONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  6  413.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000936190 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  15  5 15 SC  4  402.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198718 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  2  401.00  75.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502767 SUPRADEEP  SINGH Male No  17 17 UR  12  395.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392392 REHAN  KHAN Male No  18 18 UR  3  393.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833813 SWARNALI  PAUL Female No  19 19 UR  3  391.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483721 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  7  390.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129590 TINA  MONDAL Female No  21 21 UR  1  388.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956501 SOHINI  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  8  385.00  77.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281977 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  23 23 UR  5  383.00  84.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495438 SIMRIN  FARHANA Female No  24  3 24 OBC-A  1  383.00  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704624 SANCHAITA  DHARA Female No  25 25 UR  5  382.00  75.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084540 RATNA  MONDAL Female No  26  6 26 SC  2  380.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721562 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  27  7 27 SC  2  374.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102007 EPSHITA  PAUL Female No  28 28 UR  6  368.00  85.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002039166 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  29  8 29 SC  12  367.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542816 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  30  9 30 SC  3  365.00  83.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689456 DEVDATTA  BANU Female No  31 31 UR  9  364.00  83.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231174 AHANA  DE Female Yes  32 32 UR  5  363.00  69.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441394 SK MINANUL ISLAM Male No  33 33 UR  4  358.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287815 SANTANU  MAJHI Male No  34 34 UR  1  351.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052027 SAHID  LASKAR Male No  35 35 UR  5  351.00  76.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049377 SK WAHID ITTEFAQE Male No  36 36 UR  3  350.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507936 SUPRITI  SAHA Female No  37 37 UR  14  346.00  76.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777991 SOUMODIP  DAS Male No  38 38 UR  1  341.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110261 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  5  339.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072222 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 40 SC  5  335.00  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150292 RASEL RAJA LASKAR Male No  41 41 UR  14  333.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471190 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  42 42 UR  14  332.00  81.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001353344 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  43  11 43 SC  2  328.00  84.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454879 RUPSA  MAKHAL Female No  44  12 44 SC  2  312.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001291037 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  7  428.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721315 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  2  419.00  78.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495438 SIMRIN  FARHANA Female No  24  3 3 OBC-A  1  383.00  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000697701 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  4  1 1 SC  2  435.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468674 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  8  2 2 SC  5  424.00  92.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289736 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  9  3 3 SC  1  423.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495071 TIYASA  BAG Female No  10  4 4 SC  9  419.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936190 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  15  5 5 SC  4  402.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084540 RATNA  MONDAL Female No  26  6 6 SC  2  380.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721562 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  27  7 7 SC  2  374.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039166 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  29  8 8 SC  12  367.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542816 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  30  9 9 SC  3  365.00  83.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072222 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 10 SC  5  335.00  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353344 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  43  11 11 SC  2  328.00  84.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454879 RUPSA  MAKHAL Female No  44  12 12 SC  2  312.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


